
Both Initial and Renewal applicant QUESTIONS: Please contact your assigned investigator first for any 
specific questions related to your application. If you don’t have an assigned investigator, please wait 
until your scheduled appointment and they will assist you at that time. 

Investigator Brooker:    (760) 836-1670 or rbrooker@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Henrotin:    (951) 486-2776 or shenrotin@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Larson:    (951) 486-2715 or mlarson@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Manzano:    (951) 486-2748 or jmanzano@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Rentle:    (760) 836-1609 or brentle@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Smothermon:   (760) 836-1669 or msmother@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Waters:    (951) 955-4195 or jwaters@riversidesheriff.org 

Investigator Weaver:    (951) 955-0028 or jweaver2@riversidesheriff.org 

General questions (Riverside):   (951) 486-2856 or CCW@riversidesheriff.org 

General questions (Palm Desert):  (760) 836-1695 or CCW@riversidesheriff.org 

 

HR218 LEOSA Contact: Investigator Perry: (951) 486-2969 or ccwrsoretired@riversidesheriff.org 
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